
WHAT’S ON AT THE LOWRY

thelowry.com

TUE 11 - SUN 16 APRIL

TUE 25 - SAT 29 APRIL

UNTIL SUN 8 JAN



The Ocean at the
End of the Lane 
Mon 12 Dec – Sun 8 Jan 

Claus: The Musical 
Wed 14 Dec – Sun 8 Jan 

Musketeers: The Panto 
Fri 6 – Sun 8 Jan 

An Inspector Calls 
Tue 10 – Sat 14 Jan 

Brennan Reece:
Crowded 
Fri 13 – Sat 14 Jan 

Jack Carroll 
Sun 15 Jan 

Soul Train 
Sun 15 Jan 

Thick and Tight Present
Tits and Teeth 
Wed 18 Jan 

Noughts & Crosses 
Wed 18 – Sat 21 Jan 

Pride & Prejudice*
(*sort of)
Wed 18 – Sat 21 Jan 

Frozen Light: Fire Songs 
Fri 20  – Sun 22 Jan 

Buffy Revamped 
Sun 22 & Fri 27 Jan 

Harry Hill: Pedigree Fun 
Sun 22 Jan 

Materia 
Tue 24 Jan 

Dreams of Small Gods                                         
Tue 24 Jan

The Classic Rock Show 
Wed 25 Jan 

Jason Fox: Life at the Limit 
Thu 26 Jan 

Giovanni Pernice:
Made in Italy 
Fri 27 Jan 

An Evening with Manchester 
United Legends
Sat 28 Jan

Jen Brister: The Optimist 
Sat 28 Jan 

Tales from Acorn Wood
Sat 28 – Sun 29 Jan 

Crankgameplays 
Sun 29 Jan
 
Queen Extravaganza 
Sun 29 Jan 

The Nature of Forgetting 
Mon 30 – Tue 31 Jan 

AD: Audio Described 
BSL: British Sign Language
C: Captioned

The Ocean at the End of the Lane 
AD: Tue 20 Dec (With Touch Tour)
BSL: Fri 23 Dec 
C: Thu 5 Jan 
BSL: Sun 8 Jan 

Claus: The Musical 
AD: Sun 18 Dec (With Touch Tour)
BSL: Fri 6 Jan

Pride & Prejudice* (*sort of) 
AD:  Fri 20 Jan (With Touch Tour)
BSL: Sat 21 Jan

Giovanni Pernice: Made in Italy 
BSL: Fri 27 Jan

IN OUR THEATRES
Pride & Prejudice (*Sort of)
Wed 18 – Sat 21 Jan

Direct from its triumph in the West End where it won 
the Laurence Olivier Award, Pride and Prejudice* 
(*sort of) is a unique and audacious retelling of Jane 
Austen’s most iconic love story. Men, money and 
microphones will be fought over in this irreverent but 
affectionate adaptation, where the stakes couldn’t be 
higher when it comes to romance. 

It’s the 1800s. It’s party time.
Let the ruthless matchmaking begin.

ON OUR COVER THIS MONTH

Dinosaur World Live                        
Thu 16 - Sat 18 Feb

The Little Prince                               
Mon 20 Feb

The Smartest Giant                            
Tue 21 - Sun 26 Feb

The Night Sky Show                            
Sun 26 Feb

Steel Magnolias                                  
Tue 21 - Sat 25 Feb

When Darkness Falls                       
Mon 27 Feb - Sat 4 Mar

FEBRUARY HIGHLIGHTS

SCAN THE QR CODE 
TO SEE OUR FULL 

LISTINGS
------

THELOWRY.COM/
EVERYTHING

The Little Prince
Mon 20 Feb

Find out how The Little Prince leaves behind his 
own tiny asteroid and beloved rose and journeys 
through the universe, coming face to face with the 
baffling world of grown-ups!

Based on the world-famous story by Antoine de 
Saint-Exupéry, Luca Silvestrini’s The Little Prince 
is winner of the Fantastic for Families’ Best Family 
Event Award 2020 and was nominated for Best 
Modern Choreography at the National Dance 
Awards 2021.

The Little Prince is brought to life using Protein 
Dance critically acclaimed mix of dance, humour 
and spoken word.

DINOSAUR WORLD LIVE

VISIT OUR WEBSITE TO SEE OUR FULL LISTINGS THELOWRY.COM
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CALL OUR BOX OFFICE 0343 208 6000

FEBRUARY HIGHLIGHT

WHEN DARKNESS FALLS

ACCESS PERFORMANCES

SCAN THE QR CODE 
TO SEE THE TRAILER FOR
PRIDE & PREJUDICE (*SORT OF) 

NOUGHTS & CROSSES

MATERIA

The Andrew and Zoë Law Galleries
 
LS Lowry Collection
Featuring Going to the Match
Permanent Exhibition
Free Entry

EDIT
Venture Arts:
Narratives
Sat 14 Jan – Sun 26 Feb
Free Entry

IN OUR GALLERIES


